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IMINIRTS KOK TIIK K0I:R MnSTIIS F.NDINO DECRMBKR 31, 1917.

—

Continued.

ClaMlflpr of
Headlnr Quantity

Machinery and envlnra—
Eniriiira, Internal rnmbuatlon and pKinta *'

" Mteain, othor thun loponiotlvps "
Machinery, agrli-ultural Implements "

" propelllnK, other ihan Internal combuatlon
er fines and parts

IndtiNtriui **

ahlpa
" sugar "
" sundries ••

Metals— Brass

—

Brass and yellow metal, bars pirula.
" sheets and plates
'• tubes and pl|)es "

(other) "

Copper

—

Copper bars *•

" sheathiK "
*• sheets and plates "
" tubes and pipes *'

(other) ••

Iron and steel

—

Iron and steel, angles and tees "

Bamboo, steel

Iro nd steel bars '

" " castings ••

" ryllnders (empty) "

" cuttings "
" " hoops

joists
" " pigs and kentledge •'

" " pipes and tubes (wrought) "
" " pipes and gutters (cast) "
" " plates
" " sheet (black) "
" " sheets galvanized (corrugated and plalnl. .

"

Tool steel •

Iron and steel wire " •

" rope
new (other)

" old ••

Tinplates ••

cuttings "

I,oad

—

Lead, pig "

(other) •

Tin-
Tin slabs and ingots •'

Zinc-

Zinc bars and rods •
" sheets and plates •

" or spelter (other)

Metals, miscellaneous

—

Antifriction metals
. ... •'

White metal '.'. '.'. '

. .

'

..

Antimony regulus and crude
Pewter .•

Quicksilver (mercury) •

Mineralu and ores

—

Iron ore •

Molybdenite .

'.

'
'

Wolframite .'.' .'

Total.

il>!,UO
tl2.<l4ll

M,3a»

12.270
ISS,7S3
I2S,431
112,040

$172,523

ISl
2.ii4:i

32
1,«38

«1«
39
29

234
1,414

18,890
41

92.590
3,573

47
3.360
1,137
4.eA«

40.07R
5,4»2
342

99.471
i.nriii

2,029
30

11.074
2. ,'37

18,950
30.891
Cri.446

1,361

15 793
1,393

60,357

11
324
530

423
9

<.T0<
«

8
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